165Diversified Electronics     800.727.5646    atcdiversified.com
SPECIFICATIONS
VOLTAGE TRIP Drop-Out  ±10% of Setting
POINTS  Pick-Up  ± 7% of Setting
FREQUENCY TRIP Drop-Out  ±4% of 60 Hz (380 V, 50 Hz)
POINTS  Pick-Up  ±3% of 60 Hz (380 V, 50 Hz)
UNBALANCE TRIP Drop-Out 7%
POINTS  Pick-Up  5%

SL
M
 S
er
ie
s
Microprocessor Based
3-Phase Monitor
IND . CONT . EQ .
496Y
DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
WIRING
   NOMINAL
 MODEL PHASE-TO-PHASE MAXIMUM
 NUMBER VOLTAGE SET POINTS VOLTAGE
 SLM-120-ASE  105, 110, 115, 120, 125, 130  143 VAC
 SLM-230-ASE  200, 210, 220, 230, 240, 250  275 VAC
 SLM-380-ASE  350, 365, 380, 390, 400, 415  457 VAC
 SLM-440-ASE  440, 450, 460, 470, 480, 490  540 VAC
 SLM-575-ASE  525, 550, 575, 600  690 VAC
 *Automatic with Memory MODE: The last fault is indicated and
remains on when conditions return to normal .
The indicator extinguishes only with reset or when new fault
condition occurs .